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Fecha 09/03/2014

Distancia 11600 Metros

Pos. Dorsal Nombre

1 401 JUAN

2 110 ALVARO

3 125 ABELARDO

4 57 EUSEBIO

5 127 XAVIER

6 66 EDGAR

7 79 ANDRES

8 60 BLAY

9 115 MARC

10 117 EMILIO

11 67 JUAN SALVADOR
12 76  JOSEP ANTONI
13 87 DOMINGO
14 202 VICENT

15 132 LLORENC

16 161 PACO

17 7 RICHARD

18 152 JOSE

19 17 KIKO

20 140 JOAN VICENT
21 97 ALEXIS

22 120 SERGIO

23 38 JAVIER

24 119 JUANVI

25 147 LUCAS

26 86 VICENT

27 144 JUAN MARCEL
28 89 PACO

29 88 JOSE ANTONIO
30 130 EUDALD

31 59 RAUL

32 199 ANGEL

33 46  CRISTOBAL
34 78 PATRICIA

35 169 RAMON

36 104 FRANCISCO
37 40 JAVI

38 150 RUBEN

39 91 KIKE

40 68 LEO

41 171 VICENTE

42 45  JOSE LUIS

43 184 FCO.JAVIER
44 122 SERGIO

45 166 QUINO

46 168 ROBERTO

47 48 GENAR

48 107 OSCAR

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Clasificacion General

| CURSA DE MUNTANYA DE ROTOVA

Apellidos

MARTINEZ TORTOSA
CLIMENT MINANA
ORQUIN BELLVER
FAUS CALABUIG
TOMAS ESMEL

COSO FERRER

MARTI PUIG

CANET GARCIA

PUIG PEIRO

CATALA UBEDA

COSO OROVAL
GARCIA MIRAGALL
PRATS CANET
CASANOVA ALBEROLA
MONSERRAT BORDES
FRANCeS PERALES
CARRILLO RUZ
SANTAMARGARITA PARD
MORATS MAYANS
BANULS PALOMARES
LANGA CANET
MARTINEZ TORTOSA
MUROZ HINOJO
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ
MARTI FERRER

PEIRO JAIO

FLUIXA TORRES

DEL ROSARIO RAMIS
TARAZONA IBIZA
TOMAS ESMEL

ORTIZ RIVAS
GUILLEM AUSINA
NOGUEROLES MARTINEZ
L6PEZ VICEDO
BARRERA SILVESTRE
AVILA GOMEZ

PARRA BERTOMEU
ANDRES LAZARO
MARTINEZ FERRER
SILVESTRE DIAGO
PERELLO SIGNES
FERRUS SIM&S
BARBERA BRU
MUROZ PEREZ
MILVAQUES BATALLER
PICORNELL ALEMANY
SANJUAN MIRANA
GRAU ESTRUCH

CATEGORIA

SENIORM
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIORM
SENIORM
SENIORM
VETERANO
SENIOR M
SENIORM
SENIORM
VETERANO
VETERANO
SENIOR M
SENIORM
SENIORM
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIORM
SENIORM
VETERANO
VETERANO
VETERANO
VETERANO
SENIORM
VETERANO
VETERANO
VETERANO
VETERANO
SENIORM
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIORM
SENIOR F
SENIORM
VETERANO
VETERANO
SENIORM
SENIORM
VETERANO
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIORM
SENIORM
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
VETERANO
SENIORM

Pos/Cat

WNOONPFPFOODUDWNPRE
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Tiempo
CLUB Oficial
LIKE ESPORT LURBEL 0:59:04

C.A. SAFOR DELIKIA SPO 0:59:23
SERRA VERNISSA DENT 0:59:25
C.A.XIO LLUTXENT 0:59:33
SERRA VERNISSA - DENT 0:59:53
COLLA ESPORTIVA COR 1:00:46
CORRESENDES XERESA 1:03:29
INDEPENDIENTE 1:03:50
+QRUNNING 1:05:20
SERRA VERNISSA-DENT 1:05:22
COLLA ESPORTIVA COR 1:05:55
C.E.M CORRESENDES D 1:06:02
C.A.EL XIO LLTXENT 1:06:58
C.CARRER LA LLEBRE 1:07:34
CCXALO-TALLARINATEA 1:07:59
SERRA VERNISSA DENT 1:08:12
C.E. QUATRE GATS ROT 1:08:49
TRAIL SERRA VERNISA-D 1:09:01

CORRISL XTREM 1:09:33
CC LA LLEBRE 1:09:34
C.AXIO LLUTXENT 1:09:53
INDEPENDIENTE 1:10:06
CARNICAS SERRANO 1:10:18

C.A. DAIMUS TECNOESP 1:10:52
TENCACAMES 1:10:58
S.M CLUB CORRRER XER 1:11:22
CLUB DE CORRER XERA 1:12:04
CORRESENDES XERESA 1:12:20
CLUB MUNTANYER XER 1:12:20

1:12:23
C.A. SAFOR DELIKIA SPO 1:12:34
CLUB DE CORRER PILES 1:13:54

INDEPENTE 1:14:08
CORRESENDES XERESA 1:14:47
C.E QUATRE GATSDER 1:14:47
CXM VALENCIA 1:14:59
CORRIOL XTREME 1:15:01
GMP 1:15:43
CC GARBI 1:16:43
C.A. CULLERA 1:17:04
C.ELLOCNOU 1:17:24
CLUB MUNTANYA BOTA 1:17:40
C.A. LA COSTERA 1:17:49
INDEPENDIENTE 1:18:16

C.A. SAFOR DELIKIA SPO 1:18:23
G.E. LACARENA TRAIL 1:18:45
C.E.CORRIOL X-TREM  1:18:55
C.A. SAFOR DELIKIA SPO 1:19:01

I.TRAIL ROTQYA

3%

9 marg 20i4

Min/Km Dif/Prim

5,06 0:00:00
5,07 0:00:19
5,07 0:00:21
5,08 0:00:29
5,10 0:00:49
5,14 0:01:42
5,28 0:04:25
5,30 0:04:46
5,38 0:06:16
5,38 0:06:18
5,41 0:06:51
5,42 0:06:58
5,46 0:07:54
5,49 0:08:30
5,52 0:08:55
5,53 0:09:08
5,56 0:09:45
5,57 0:09:57
5,60 0:10:29
5,60 0:10:30
6,01 0:10:49
6,03 0:11:02
6,04 0:11:14
6,07 0:11:48
6,07 0:11:54
6,09 0:12:18
6,13 0:13:00
6,14 0:13:16
6,14 0:13:16
6,14 0:13:19
6,15 0:13:30
6,22 0:14:50
6,23 0:15:04
6,27 0:15:43
6,27 0:15:43
6,28 0:15:55
6,28 0:15:57
6,32 0:16:39
6,37 0:17:39
6,39 0:18:00
6,40 0:18:20
6,42 0:18:36
6,42 0:18:45
6,45 0:19:12
6,45 0:19:19
6,47 0:19:41
6,48 0:19:51
6,49 0:19:57
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Pos.

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Dorsal Nombre

129
131
149
75
96
13
197
85
105
77
128
422
162
114
103
167

80
74
185
138
219
133
134
52
159
402
121
50
407
406
415
405
210
206
54
51
12
153
111
69
408
218
82
83
11
126
65
25
72
53
143
93
90
410
172
181
182
187
190

RUBEN
SERGIO
VICTOR
VICTOR
DAVID

RAUL
DOMEéENEC
JESUS
NICOLAS
DAVINIA
ANDRES
RAFA
BERNAT
JUAN BAUTISTA
ANA BELEN
VICENTE
VICENT
JUSTO

JORDI

KIKO
VICENTE
JOSE

JORGE

ALEX
FRANCISCO
ONOFRE JESUS
RAFA

JAVIER

JOSE

JOSE JUAN
SALVADOR
JOSE VICENTE
ROBERTO
FRANK

JOSE MARIA
HILARI
RAFAEL
FERNANDO
CARLOS
ADAN
CASIMIRO
SALVADOR
SERGI

PEP

JOSE JUAN
VICENT
DAVID

JUAN MIGUEL
VICTOR
BERNARDO
ELOY
GONZALO
ANA
VICENTE
MATEO
DANIEL
ALFONSO
GRAHAM DAVID
EUGENIA
XAVI

Apellidos

GREGORI ESCRIVA
BURGUERA ESCRIVA
RODRIGO PIQUERES
GILLABERT AGUILAR
PEREZ REIG

VICEDO ESCRIVA
ARDIT CLIMENT
ROSELL6 MONZ6
ROSELLO GREGORI
CARDONA GIL

GARCIA

MOSCARDO NOVERGUES
CAPELLINO AVARGUES
GARCIA GIMENO
FERNANDEZ GUERRAS
MARTINEZ RIGAL
GREGORI GARCIA
INSA GARCIA

BARON OLASO
PASTOR GINER

MARTI PEDROS

GIL MONTANER
GALVEZ ROMAN
GALVEZ ROMAN
NAVARRO NAVARRO
ESPINGS ANDRéS
ALBERT FERRERO
MURCIA PIERA
FERRER GARCIA

PUIG DESENA
MORENO COSTA
FAUS CARDONA
ALONSOPEREZ
BURGUERA

VIVO ROMERO
VILLANUEVA CLIMENT
FAYOS ROSELL6
MAHIQUES REIG
JAVEGA SAURA
ALBORCH MUNOZ
GARCIA CASTELLA
AGUD PUIG

MORANT SANTAMARIA
VIDAL NAVARRO
MARTOS LIEBANA
MARTI COTS

PLA ESCOLANO
PERELLO BELDA
JARENO MONTOYA
PITARCH MAFE
FERNANDEZ IBAREZ
BELTRAN GARCIA
MAGRANER RODRIGUEZ
PASTOR FRANCES
MILLETR

SALOM ALBERO
MORELL SOLER
MITCHELL

ALVAREZ SOLER
SARRIO MARTi{

CATEGORIA

SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIORM
SENIORM
VETERANO
VETERANO
SENIOR M
SENIORM
SENIOR F
SENIOR M
VETERANO
SENIORM
SENIORM
VETERANA
VETERANO
SENIOR M
VETERANO
VETERANO
SENIORM
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIORM
SENIORM
VETERANO
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
VETERANO
SENIORM
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
VETERANO
VETERANO
VETERANO
VETERANO
VETERANO
VETERANO
SENIORM
SENIORM
SENIOR M
VETERANO
SENIORM
VETERANO
SENIORM
SENIOR M
VETERANO
VETERANO
VETERANO
VETERANO
VETERANO
SENIOR M
SENIORM
VETERANA
SENIOR M
VETERANO
VETERANO
SENIORM
VETERANO
SENIOR F
SENIOR M

Pos/Cat

33
34
35
36
37
16
17
38
39
2
40
18
41
42
1
19
43
20
21
44
45
46
47
48
22
49
50
23
51
52
53
24
25
26
27
28
29
54
55
56
30
57
31
58
59
32
33
34
35
36
60
61
2
62
37
38
63
39
3
64

Tiempo

cLuB Oficial
CARENA TRAIL 1:19:01
CARENA TRAIL 1:19:02
INDEPENDIENTE 1:19:18
L'ESPENTA 1:19:40
INDEPENDIENTE 1:20:27
C.E.LLOC NOU 1:22:41
C.C. EL GARBI{ 1:23:37
C.E.QUATRE GATS 1:24:02
INDEPENDIENTE 1:24:03
C.A.ELXIO LLUTXENT  1:24:04
SERRA VERNISSA-DRS. F 1:24:28
FUGIUT DEL PLA 1:24:48
TUTRITALON.COM 1:25:02
CLUB ALPi GANDIA 1:25:11
C.A. SAFOR DELIKIA SPO 1:25:13
C.A. XATIVA 1:25:22
C.E.R. QUATRE GATS RO 1:25:28
CRAZY RUNNERS 1:25:29
INDEPENDIENTE 1:25:35
C.C EL GARBI 1:26:00
SERRAVERNISA DENTAL 1:26:11
C.C. BENIARJO RUNNER 1:27:54
S.M CLUB ATLETISMO L 1:28:04
S.M CLUB ATLETISMO L 1:28:04
C.E. LLOCNOU 1:28:30
INDEPENDIENTE 1:28:43
INDENPENDIENTE 1:28:45
INDEPENDIENTE 1:28:46
CLUB MUNTANYER XER 1:28:58
CE LA CARENA 1:29:17
LA CARENA 1:29:18
INDENPENDIENTE 1:30:08
C. C. EL GARBI 1:30:16
INDEPENDIENTE 1:30:36
INDEPENDIENTE 1:30:54
INDEPENDIENTE 1:31:45
C.E. LLOCNOU 1:31:45
C.E. QUATRE GATS ROT 1:32:30
INDEPENDIENTE 1:32:47
INDEPENDENT 1:33:20
NO PUC MES 1:33:52
LA CARENA 1:33:53
C.C. BENIARJO RUNNER 1:33:57
CLUB ESPELEOLOGIC TR 1:34:42
CLUB ESPELEOLOGIC TR 1:35:02
CORRIOL XTREM 1:35:34
C.A. SAFOR DELIKIA SPO 1:35:44
INDEPENDIENTE 1:35:48
C.A. SAFOR DELIKIA SPO 1:35:54
INDEPENDIENTE 1:35:54
SERRA VERNISSA-DENT 1:35:59
INDEPENDIENTE 1:36:42
C. MTB ON ESMORZEM 1:36:46
CC MTB ON ESMORZEM 1:36:47
CLUB TRIATLO GANDIA 1:37:09
LA RABOSA DE ALZIRA 1:37:24
INDEPENDIENTE 1:37:29
INDEPENDIENTE 1:37:29
INDEPENDIENTE 1:37:58
INDEPENDENT 1:38:19

Min/Km Dif/Prim

6,49 0:19:57
6,49 0:19:58
6,50 0:20:14
6,52 0:20:36
6,56 0:21:23
7,08 0:23:37
7,12 0:24:33
7,15 0:24:58
7,15 0:24:59
7,15 0:25:00
7,17 0:25:24
7,19 0:25:44
7,20 0:25:58
7,21 0:26:07
7,21 0:26:09
7,22 0:26:18
7,22 0:26:24
7,22 0:26:25
7,23 0:26:31
7,25 0:26:56
7,26 0:27:07
7,35 0:28:50
7,36 0:29:00
7,36 0:29:00
7,38 0:29:26
7,39 0:29:39
7,39 0:29:41
7,39 0:29:42
7,40 0:29:54
7,42 0:30:13
7,42 0:30:14
7,46 0:31:04
7,47 0:31:12
7,49 0:31:32
7,50 0:31:50
7,55 0:32:41
7,55 0:32:41
7,58 0:33:26
7,60 0:33:43
8,03 0:34:16
8,06 0:34:48
8,06 0:34:49
8,06 0:34:53
8,10 0:35:38
8,12 0:35:58
8,14 0:36:30
8,15 0:36:40
8,16 0:36:44
8,16 0:36:50
8,16 0:36:50
8,16 0:36:55
8,20 0:37:38
8,21 0:37:42
8,21 0:37:43
8,22 0:38:05
8,24 0:38:20
8,24 0:38:25
8,24 0:38:25
8,27 0:38:54
8,29 0:39:15
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Tiempo

Pos. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos CATEGORIA Pos/Cat CLUB Oficial Min/Km Dif/Prim
109 151 CARMEN TARAZONA MANDINGOR SENIOR F 4 GMP 1:38:56 8,32 0:39:52
110 62 CONSTANTINO TORREGROSA CABANILLE ~VETERANO 40 C.C. EL GARBI 1:38:59 8,32 0:39:55
111 195 HECTOR BOTELLA GUARDIOLA SENIOR M 65 EL CASTELLET 1:39:02 8,32 0:39:58
112 41 ALEJANDRO CISCAR VETERANO 41 INDEPENDENT 1:39:13 8,33  0:40:09
113 35 RAUL HERNANDEZ TARAZONA SENIOR M 66 INDEPENDIENTE 1:39:15 8,33 04011
114 18 MAXIMA GREGORI ROBLEDILLO SENIOR F 5 CC LA LLEBRE 1:39:18 8,34  0:40:14
115 16 ESTEFANIA GREGORI ROBLEDILLO SENIOR F 6 C.CLA LLEBRE 1:39:18 8,34  0:40:14
116 421 JUST MADRID GARCIA SENIOR M 67 1:39:29 8,35 0:40:25
117 118 JORGE A IVARS BATALLER VETERANO 42 INDEPENDIENTE 1:39:34 8,35  0:40:30
118 116 ANNA LUSKOVa SENIOR F 7 BOTAMARGES FORNA 1:39:34 8,35  0:40:30
119 61 ALEJANDRO VEIGA ALARIO SENIOR M 68 S.M CLUB ATLETISMO L 1:39:42 8,36  0:40:38
120 191 JOSEP PEIRO MINANA VETERANO 43 INDEPENDENT 1:39:51 8,36  0:40:47
121 194 ALBERTO SANJUAN CASTELLO VETERANO 44 Y AHORA QUE?? 1:40:01 8,37  0:40:57
122 216 ROSA ELENA ARAGONES BOIX VETERANA 3 VALENCIA TERRA | MAR 1:40:48 8,41  0:41:44
123 198 TONI MARCO COSTA SENIOR' M 69 C.C. BENIARJO RUNNER 1:40:54 8,42  0:41:50
124 26 ANA ANDRES CALAFAT VETERANA 4 C.C. EL GARBI 1:40:57 8,42 0:41:53
125 28 JUAN ANTONIO GONZALEZ SERENA SENIOR M 70 C.C. EL GARBI 1:40:57 8,42 0:41:53
126 160 JOSE SANCHO MOLLA SENIOR' M 71 INDEPENDIENTE 1:41:42 8,46  0:42:38
127 158 JORDI MONTAGUD MARTINZ SENIOR' M 72 C.A.MONTANYA XATIVA 1:41:43 8,46  0:42:39
128 64 ALICIA SOCORRO PEIRO PEIRO VETERANA 5 INDEPENDIENTE 1:42:02 8,48  0:42:58
129 204 JORGE FRANCES OLEAQUE SENIOR M 73 TRAIL SERRA VERNISA D 1:42:17 8,49 0:43:13
130 205 MONICA HERNANDEZ NAVARRO SENIOR F 8 TRAIL SERRA VERNISA D 1:42:19 8,49 0:43:15
131 183 BEGONA BOLUDA DEL PRADO SENIOR F 9 INDEPENDIENTE 1:42:50 8,52  0:43:46
132 211 PALOMA APARICIO VARON VETERANA 6 INDEPENDIENTE 1:43:11 8,54  0:44:07
133 94  JUAN JOSE BOIX LLOPIS VETERANO 45  INDEPENDIENTE 1:43:20 8,54 0:44:16
134 186 FRANCISCO MENGUAL PASTOR SENIOR M 74 INDEPENDIENTE 1:43:25 8,55 0:44:21
135 212 JOSE VICENTE PARRES PREFASI VETERANO 46 INDEPENDIENTE 1:43:26 8,55 0:44:22
136 98 MAR DEL VALLE L6PEZ SENIOR F 10 CAMESLLARGUES PICA 1:43:31 8,55  0:44:27
137 95 JOAQUIN MARCO JUST VETERANO 47 INDEPENDIENTE 1:43:37 8,56  0:44:33
138 47  NICOLAS PAYARD WALDFOGEL VETERANO 48  C.CEL GARBi 1:43:39 856  0:4435
139 157 JOSE LUIS MOMPARLER GIMENEZ ~ SENIORM 75 REALDE GANDIAC.F. 1:43:46 857  0:44:42
140 155 BERNA RAMOS PANDURO SENIORM 76 REALDEGANDIACF. 1:43:47 857 0:4443
141 81 JOAN ALCARAZ RODRIGUEZ SENIOR' M 77 TUTRIATLON 1:43:47 8,57 0:44:43
142 43  PASCUAL MUROZ VIDAL VETERANO 49 INDEPENDIENTE 1:43:57 8,58  0:44:53
143 49 CARLOS FABRA SOLER SENIORM 78  INDEPENDIENTE 1:43:58 8,58  0:44:54
144 70 FABIAN FAUS ESCRIVA SENIORM 79  INDEPENDIENTE 1:43:59 8,58  0:4455
145 142 MICHEL SIGNES SOLBES VETERANO 50  CRAZY RUNNERS 1:44:03 858  0:44:59
146 179 SANTI BENAVENT ARANDA SENIOR' M 80 C.A. ELXIO LLUTXENT  1:44:18 8,59 0:45:14
147 178 XELO CANET BIXQUERT SENIOR F 11 C.A. ELXIO LLUTXENT  1:44:20 8,60  0:45:16
148 409 GABRIEL CALATAYUD MORRIO VETERANO 51 1:44:23 8,60  0:45:19
149 136 SERGI GAMEZ LOPEZ VETERANO 52 CRAZY RUNNERS 1:44:37 9,01 0:45:33
150 34  VALENTIN ALVAREZ PARDO SENIOR' M 81 INDEPENDIENTE 1:44:53 9,02  0:45:49
151 33 JUAN PEDRO TORRES PEREZ SENIOR' M 82 INDEPENDIENTE 1:44:53 9,02  0:45:49
152 56 MANUEL BLAY MENGUAL VETERANO 53 INDEPENDIENTE 1:45:06 9,04  0:46:02
153 32 SUSANA CABRERA COSTA SENIOR F 12 C.A. CAMETES SPAT 1:45:11 9,04  0:46:07
154 19 FRANCESC RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ SENIOR M 83 S.M CLUB ATLETISMO L 1:45:42 9,07 0:46:38
155 220 PEPE GARCIA VALVERDE VETERANO 54 INDEPENDIENTE 1:45:50 9,07 0:46:46
156 200 EDU BUESO SENIOR' M 84 INDEPENDIENTE 1:46:29 9,11  0:47:25
157 2 PURA NOGUERA MOLLA SENIOR F 13 C.E.C.ANTELLA 1:46:31 9,11 0:47:27
158 15 ALICIA MENGUAL LLORET VETERANA 7 INDEPENDIENTE 1:46:39 9,12 0:47:35
159 14 LiDIA MARTI{ | OLTRA SENIOR F 14 C.A. SAFOR DELIKIA SPO 1:48:15 9,20 0:49:11
160 39 VICENT SOLDEVILA SANCHIS VETERANO 55 INDEPENDIENTE 1:48:32 9,21  0:49:28
161 84 JOSé GOMEZ INSA VETERANO 56 C.E.M. CORRESENDES  1:48:45 9,22 0:49:41
162 193 MAITE ENCARNACION LOPEZ SENIOR F 15 EL CASTELLET 1:50:06 9,29 0:51:02
163 156 ZARA MATEO NAVARRO SENIOR F 16 TUTRIATLON 1:50:45 9,33 0:51:41
164 154 ARACELI CHAFER BENAVENT SENIOR F 17 TORTUGUES COIXES 1:51:29 9,37 0:52:25
165 146 INES DEL RIO VAYA SENIOR F 18 TORTUGUES COIXES 1:51:29 9,37  0:52:25
166 55 TERESA SIGNES TARRASO VETERANA 8 C. E. LLOCNOU 1:51:34 9,37  0:52:30
167 214 GERMAN VIDAL COSTA VETERANO 57 INDEPENDIENTE 1:51:36 9,37 0:52:32
168 44  CARLOS TAMARIT ABDAN SENIOR M 85 INDEPENDENT 1:51:58 9,39 0:52:54
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Tiempo

Pos. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos CATEGORIA Pos/Cat CLUB Oficial Min/Km Dif/Prim
169 196 ERON CANET CANET SENIOR F 19 C.A.EL XIO LLUTXENT 1:52:25 9,41 0:53:21
170 419 BRAIAN JERONIMO SOWYOZ BEAS SENIOR M 86 1:52:40 9,43 0:53:36
171 36 IMMA PALLARDGS ROCA SENIOR F 20 CAMESLLARGUES PICA 1:58:48 10,14 0:59:44
172 203 ALBERTO GARCIA TOLEDO SENIOR M 87 INDEPENDIENTE 1:59:14 10,17 1:00:10
173 23 ALEXANDRA MARTINEZ AVILA SENIOR F 21 INDEPENDIENTE 1:59:31 10,18  1:00:27
174 58 CONCHIN CONTRERAS VIVAS VETERANA 9 CEUTA DREAM 2:00:49 10,25 1:01:45
175 27 SUSANA PEREZ ORENGO VETERANA 10 C.C. EL GARBI 2:01:05 10,26  1:02:01
176 29 LLUIS ROMAGUERA LLISO VETERANO 58 CLUB DE CORRER EL GA 2:01:06 10,26  1:02:02
177 8 ALVARO ORTOLA GUIXOT VETERANO 59 C. C. EL GARBI 2:01:06 10,26  1:02:02
178 411 ERIKA MOMPARLER GUARDIOLA  SENIORF 22 INDENPENDIENTE 2:01:34 10,29 1:02:30
179 188 SALVADOR BERTO FERNANDEZ VETERANO 60 CLUB TRIATLO GANDIA 2:01:34 10,29 1:02:30
180 201 CéSAR GARCIA VETERANO 61 CLUB TENIS GANDIA 2:01:34 10,29 1:02:30
181 423 PACO MARTINEZ ALBELDEA SENIOR' M 88 2:01:35 10,29 1:02:31
182 412 VANESSA MOMPARLER TOMAS SENIOR F 23 INDENPENDIENTE 2:01:37 10,29 1:02:33
183 123 MAYTE MURNOZ GARRIDO SENIOR F 24 CENTRO EXCURSIONIST 2:02:13 10,32  1:03:09
184 109 AMELIA MURNOZ GARRIDO SENIOR F 25 CENTRO EXCURSIONIST 2:02:14 10,32 1:03:10
185 101 INMA IBANEZ MICO SENIOR F 26 INDEPENDENT 2:02:14 10,32 1:03:10
186 100 JORDI SAN RUPERTO GALBIS VETERANO 62 INDEPENDENT 2:02:14 10,32  1:03:10
187 108 PEPE TONI SANJUAN FRANCES SENIOR' M 89 CENTRO EXCURSIONIST 2:02:14 10,32  1:03:10
188 10 JOSE FRANCISCO VIDAL ESCRIVA SENIOR' M 90 CORRIOL X TREM 2:03:48 10,40 1:04:44
189 175 ISA SANCHIS ALCARAZ SENIOR F 27 INDEPENDIENT 2:04:45 10,45 1:05:41
190 177 AURORA FONTANA FENOLLAR SENIOR F 28 INDEPENDENT 2:04:46 10,45 1:05:42
191 165 RUBEN DOMENECH BARRANCA SENIOR' M 91 PASSATEMPS XTREM 2:07:49 11,01 1:08:45
192 174 RAQUEL LLOPIS ESCRIVA SENIOR F 29 INDEPENDIENTE 2:07:49 11,01 1:08:45
193 163 CAROLINA ARBONA TRILLES VETERANA 11 INDEPENDIENTE 2:10:05 11,13 1:11:.01
194 102 MARK VAN JAARSVELD VETERANO 63 STRAVA.COM 2:10:05 11,13 1:11:.01
195 209 RAQUEL BOLO HUESCAR SENIOR F 30 INDEPENDIENTE 2:12:35 11,26 1:13:31
196 208 ANNA SEGUI TUR SENIOR F 31 INDEPENDIENTE 2:12:36 11,26 1:13:32
197 24 MONICA PUIG FAYOS VETERANA 12 C.C.ADOR | PALMA 2:13:40 11,31  1:14:36
198 22 VICENTE ESTRUCH GALIANO SENIOR M 92 C.C.ADOR | PALMA 2:13:40 11,31  1:14:36
199 37 RAFAEL HERNANDEZ TARAZONA VETERANO 64 INDEPENDIENTE 2:27:01 12,40 1:27:57
200 9 GONZALO BALLESTER PASTOR SENIOR M 93 INDEPENDIENTE 2:32:39 13,10 1:33:35
201 92 JORGE GARCIA GUERRERO SENIOR' M 94 C.T. ACORRECUITA 2:37:12 13,33 1:38:08
202 215 JULIA OLIVARES MARTINEZ VETERANA 13 INDEPENDIENTE 2:37:37 13,35 1:38:33
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NO PRESENTADOS
42 ADRIAN BENITO SANCHEZ SERRA VERNISSA-DENTA SENIOR M
217 ALBERTO PALAU ALTET INDEPENDENT SENIOR M
180 ANA SEGUI CASTELLANOS INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR F
4 ANGEL LLORET MELIS INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO
189 BEATRIZ BERTO CARBO INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR F
31 CARLOS MINANA ALBANELL QUERCUS TRAIL TEAM SENIOR M
30 CARMINA GARCIA MORAGUES C.CORRER EL GARBI VETERANA
73 DIEGO OLASO FAUS INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR M
21 ENRIQUE GONZALEZ BLASCO INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR M
141 ESTEFANIA CATALA UBEDA SERRA VERNISSA - DENT SENIOR F
113 GUILLEM TORRES ROS SERRA VERNISSA - DENT SENIOR M
1 INOCENCIO MORENO MUnIZ C.A. SAFOR DELIKIA SPO VETERANO
139 JOAN RIPOLL PALOMARES C.C. LA LLEBRE SENIOR M
192 JOSé PASCUAL CASTELLO CASTELLO C.CEL GARBI VETERANO
106 JOSé VICENTE SAMPER MORATG CLUB CORRER XERACO VETERANO
3 JOSEJUAN "J" PASTOR GINER ALPI GANDIA VETERANO
137 JUANJO MILLET CRAZY RUNNERS SENIOR M
213 M2 JOSEP MASO PUIG ALPi DE GANDIA VETERANA
135 MIGUEL SANTACREU IVARS  BENISSA BANDIDO TRAI SENIOR M
145 MIGUEL ANGEL BORRULL MARIN CRAZYRUNNERS SENIOR M
124 OSCAR CALATAYUD TOLSA C.A.XATIVA SENIOR M
173 PACO MARTINEZ PERICAS INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR M
63 RAFAEL SANTIAGO CHAFER INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR M
5 ROBERT TENT COSTA INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR M
170 TEMA HASSAN INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR M
71 TONI MARTINEZ BARON C.C. EL GARBI VETERANO
176 TONI COTS VIDAL INDEPENDENT SENIOR M
148 VICENT GEA ESTRUCH C.A. SAFOR DELIKIA SPO SENIOR M
99 VICENT PEIRO SALORT CCXERACO VETERANO
164 VICENT FUSTERFUSTER CARENA TRAIL VETERANO
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20 VICENTE CASTELLA SEGUI INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR M

207 VICENTE JOSE DOMENECH BARRAN PASSATEMPS XTREM SENIOR M
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